1.Runde

Kéagi
Schwetz
Maurer
Erni
Coreiro
Halbheer
Maag
Keller
Stlssi
Frutschi
Duss

2. Runde

Gerber
Maurer
Muggli
Keller
Schwetz
Pallus
Frutschi
Maag
Coreiro
Kagi

3. Runde

Schwetz
Halbheer
Dalbert
Duss
Erni

Finale

Frutschi
Muggli
Stissi
Kagi
Coreiro

Das Rechnungsburo gratuliert den Siegern und dankt allen Schitzen fiir das mitmachen. 22.04.2023

Hans
Nick
Ruedi
Roy
Helio
Stefan
Fritz
Joel
Martin
Hansruedi
Tobias

Beat
Ruedi
Urs
Joel
Nick
Holger
Rita
Fritz
Helio
Hans

Nick
Stefan
Marianne
Andreas
Roy

Hansruedi
Urs

Martin
Hans
Helio

34. Vereinscup ASV-Ruti

22.04.2023

Waffe

90 73 Pallus
57/03 69 Schwetz
57/03 64 Menghini

90 68 Duss

Kar. 64 Kagi
57/03 61 <:::> Dalbert
57/03 71 Frutschi
57/03 72 Gerber

90 76 Muggli
57/03 77 Duss

90 62
Waffe

90 61 Duss
57/03 67 Halbheer
57/03 74 Duss
57/03 70 Frutschi
57/03 70 <:> Menghini
57/03 70 Stissi

90 63 Erni
57/03 65 Dalbert

Kar. 71 Kéagi

90 72 Duss
Waffe
57/03 67 Kagi
57/03 69 Muggli
57/03 69 Coreiro

90 2x1073 Frutschi

90 65 Stissi
Waffe
57/03 76 6x10
57/03 74  4x10

90 69 1x10

90 67

Kar. 59

Holger
Martina
Severin
Andreas
Marco
Marianne
Rita

Beat

Urs
Roland

Andreas
Stefan
Roland
Hansruedi
Severin
Martin
Roy
Marianne
Marco
Tobias

Hans

Urs

Helio
Hansruedi
Martin

Waffe
57/03
57/03
57/03

90
a0

57/03

90
a0

57/03
57/03

Waffe
90
57/03
57/03
57/03
57/03
90
90
57/03
90
90

Waffe
90
57/03
Kar.

67
61
71
63
67
71
68
69
75
72

74
73
68
73
66
74
66
73
70
64

74
76
72

57/03 3x10 73

90

70



